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eraam msunres  INVitational
September 26, 2013

Category: Girls Open
Place First Name Last Name Team Grade  Bib No. Time Team Score Key
1 Zoe Duffus Blackhawk Christian [3 158 11:48 CAR 45 SISE = St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth
2 Natalie Witmer LutheRUN 7 1 12:05 LUTH 61 CAN = Cantebury
3 Angela Bougher St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth 7 29 12:24 sV 80 SV = St. Vincent
4 Marisa Eberle St. Vincent 7 59 12:26 SISE 85 CAR = Cardegles
5 Alex Ebitino Cardegles 7 89 12:35 BC 200 HUNT = Huntington Catholic
[ Hannah Ewing Cardegles 8 85 12:53 CAN 225 LUTH = LutheRUN
7 Julia Eckrich Cardegles 6 a2 13:04 HUNT  No Score BC= Blackhawk Christian
8 Emily McManus St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth 8 28 13:09
9 Susie Beeber St. Vincent 5 53 13:11
10 Leah Hall St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth 7 30 13:12
11 Lauren Doerffler LutheRUN 6 7 13:15
12 Elizabeth Lalonde LutheRUN 6 5 13:16
13 Aileen Delaney Cardegles 5 94 13:20
14 Maggie Schroeder Cardegles 8 80 13:21
15 Maria Klingenberger St. Vincent 7 63 13:30
16 Gretchen Witmer LutheRUN 5 9 13:31
17 Natalie Vogan Cardegles 5 96 13:32
18 Julia Broerman Cardegles 5 101 13:33
19 Nikki Gloudemans St. Vincent 8 64 13:53
20 Anna Carmody LutheRUN 7 3 13:59
21 Haley Ulmer LutheRUN 7 2 14:01
22 Aubree Kline Blackhawk Christian 6 161 14:04
23 Dori Javins St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth 6 34 14:10
24 Anna Hildebrand LutheRUN 6 3] 14:13
25 Lauryn Federspiel Cardegles 8 77 14:23
26 Elise Huhn Cardegles 5 102 14:32
27 Caroline Miller Cardegles 8 86 14:33
28 Katie Nix Cardegles [ 93 14:35
29 Mary Horine Cardegles 7 91 14:36
30 Natalie Caffray Cantebury 5 37 14:44
31 Katelyn Nix LutheRUN 5 10 14:58
32 Baylee Ackmann LutheRUN 6 8 15:00
33 Helen Didier St. Vincent 7 58 15:15
34 Madelyn Mix LutheRUN 7 4 15:19
35 Skyler Charleston St. Vincent 7 56 15:25
36 Caroline Obergfell Cardegles 8 79 15:32
37 Ella Hildebrand LutheRUN 4 12 15:47
38 Lanie Pocock Cardegles 7 87 15:51
39 Abby Norton Blackhawk Christian 6 163 15:55
40 Meg Howe St. Vincent 7 62 16:06
41 Claire Burton St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth 6 32 16:09
42 Anna Getty Cardegles 8 84 16:12
43 Amanda Weber St. Vincent 6 55 16:13
44 Rachel DuCharme Cantebury 5 38 16:16
45 Alyssa Dempsey St. Vincent 7 57 16:17
46 Brynn Sigler Cantebury 5 42 16:27
47 Alexa Patrick Cardegles 5 97 16:32
48 Abby Schenkel St. Vincent 5 52 16:35
49 Catie Hamrick St. Vincent 5 54 16:46
50 Rebecca Weber St. Vincent 7 61 16:51
51 Samantha Ko Cantebury 5 40 16:53
52 Ireland Miller 5t. Joseph-St. Elizabeth 6 31 17:03
53 Lizzy Roy St. Vincent 8 65 17:06
54 Mary Neuman Cantebury 7 44 17:16
55 Alyssa Hall . St. Vincent 7 60 17:27
56 Tylar Tebben St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth 6 33 17:30
57 Alexis Miguel St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth 4 35 17:33
58 Josie Mclntyre Cardegles 5 98 17:42
59 Mary Johnsan Cardegles 8 83 17:52
60  Claire Schroeder Cardegles 8 82 18:03
61 Becca Schroeder Cardegles 8 81 18:08
62 Emma Pflueger Cardegles 8 78 18:15 0
63 Mollie Lothamer Cardegles 5 100 18:21
64 Anna Krick Cardegles 5 103 18:22
65 Hope Nitza Cardegles 5 99 18:38
66 Lily Donias Cardegles 7 88 18:39
67 Olivia Carney Cardegles 6 S0 19:03
68 Lydia Flegge Blackhawk Christian 7 159 19:47
69 Katie Roy Cardegles 5 95 19:59
70 Devon Miller Blackhawk Christian 7 162 20:41
71 Jessica Hartrnus Huntington Catholic 8 134 20:44
72 Isabella Smith LutheRUN 4

11 22:30
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Boys Open

Eirst Name
Victor
Matt
Noah
Chris
Collin
Emmitt
Austin
Isaiah
Stephen
Jason
Evan
Camdyn
Derek
Drew
Matthew
Ron
Matthias
Jesse
Eliot
Jonah
Joe
Ryan
Andy
Josh
Ben
Josh
Andrew
Joe
Adrien
John
Atticus
Charles
Max
Aaron
Noah
Andrew
Jeremiah
Gavin
Andrew
Levi
Carson
Noah
Nolan
Nathan
Britt
Alex
Gage
Donovan
Patrick
Nate
Daniel
Braxton
Cameron
Charlie
Jackson
Luke
Noah
Chris
Eli
Henry
Luke
Sam
Teddy
Mitch
Jude
Isaiah
Zach
Joseph
Tommy

Last Name
Fink
Cochanski
Smith
Raines
Kahill
Delaney
Mecintosh
Wiseman
Busch
Cochanski
Kropf
Cobler
Klinker
Arneld
Rumple
Record
Post
Harris
Loechner
Getty
Didier
McArdle
Myers
Carlson
Falloon
Schipper
McArdle
Straley
George
Weilbaker
Wiseman
McLain
Falloon
Schall
Brown
Reiling
Jauch
Rosen
Wojewuczki
McClure
Pocock
Maskal
McCollough
Pennekamp
Lewis
Duffus
Swada
Connelly
McMasters
Schlutz
Cava
Miller
Wilder
Burten
Schuhmacher
Elsasser
Wilder
Bookmyer
Mclnturff
Getty
Maskal
Horine
McComb
Machall
Donias
Fettinger
Huhn
Klinger
McConnell
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Team
Blackhawk Christian
Cardegles
LutheRUN
St. Vincent
Cardegles
Cardegles
Blackhawk Christian
Cardegles
St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth
Cardegles
LutheRUN
Cantebury
Blackhawk Christian
Cantebury
Blackhawk Christian
Cardegles
St. Vincent
Blackhawk Christian
LutheRUN
Cardegles
St. Vincent
St. Vincent
Cardegles
Blackhawk Christian
5t. Joseph-St. Elizabeth
Cardegles
St. Vincent
St. Vincent
Huntington Catholic
St. Vincent
Cardegles
LutheRUN
St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth
Cardegles
St. loseph-5t. Elizabeth
Cardegles
Cardegles
Huntington Catholic
Cantebury
Cantebury
Cardegles
Cardegles
Huntington Catholic
LutheRUN
Blackhawk Christian
Blackhawk Christian
Huntington Catholic
Blackhawk Christian
Cardegles
St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth
Cardegles
St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth
St. Vincent
St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth
St. Vincent
Cardegles
St. Vincent
Cardegles
Blackhawk Christian
Cardegles
Cardegles
Cardegles
St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth
St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth
Cardegles
Huntingtan Catholic
Cardegles
St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth
St. Joseph-St. Elizabeth

Grade
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Bib No.
151
110
13
72
104
118
155
118
23
122
14
50
153
49
157
120
71
152
17
116
66
75
117
148
21
112
70
74
140
76
124
15
27
109
19
111
114
146
48
51
108
126
145
18
154
150
141
149
107
25
125
20
73
22
68
115
69
123
156
128
105
121
26
165
127
144
106
24
164

Time
10:52
10:55
11:13
11:19
11:20
11:30
11:35
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:52
11:55
11:56
11:57
11:58
12:00
12:01
12:06
12:08
12:09
12:14
12:16
12:18
12:24
12:28
12:31
12:36
12:39
12:41
12:50
12:54
13:.07
13:13
13:14
13:16
13:19
13:25
13:26
13:27
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:41
13:44
13:45
13:52
13:55
14:02
14:03
14:05
14:09
14:18
14:24
14:25
14:28
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:49
14:55
15:07
15:20
15:23
15:29
15:30
15:33
15:42
18:04

Team Score
CAR 31

BC 54
sv 91
LUTH 109
SISE 152
HUNT 223
CAN No Score

Key

SISE =
CAN =

CAR =
HUNT =
LUTH=
BC=

St. Joseph-
Cantebury
St. Vincent
Cardegles

Huntingtor
LutheRUN

Blackhawk




1 LutheRUN Cross Country - Cardegles Team Results
z_ it sl bl September 26, 2013 T o

4 |Girls Open Boys Open

: e

6 | Place First Last Time Place |  First Last Grade Time
7| 5 |Alex Ebitino D23 || 2 | Matt  |Cochanski 7 10:55
8| 6 |Hannah ~ |Ewing 12:53 5 Collin Kahill 8 | 11:20
9 7 |Julia Eckrich 13:04 6 Emmitt |Delaney 7 11:30
10| 13 |Aileen Delaney 13:20 8 Isalah Wiseman 7 11:43
11| 14 |Maggie Schroeder 13:21 10 Jason |Cochanski 6 | 1145 |
[12] 17 |Natalie Vogan 1332 | | 16 Ron Record 7 12:00
13| 18 [wlia Broerman 13:33 20 Jonah Getty 7 12:09
14| 25 |Lauryn [Federspiel 14:23 23 ~ Andy Myers 7 12:18
15| 26 |[Elise 'Huhn i 14:32 2% | Josh Schipper 7| 1231
16 27 Caroline Miller 14:33 31 Atticus Wiseman 5 | 12:54
17| 28 Katie Nix 14:35 31 Aaron  Schall 7 13:14
18] 29 |Mary ' ) Horine 14:36 36 Andrew Re'\iing' 7 13:19
19| 36 | cCaroline _|Obergfell 15:32 |37 Jeremiah Jauch 7 13:25
20| 38 Lanie Pocock 15:51 41 | carson Pocock 8 13:34
[21]  42]anna Getty 8| 16:12 42 Noah Maskal 5 13:35
22 47| Alexa Patrick 5 16:32 49 Patrick McMasters 8 14:02
23] 58 osie Meclintyre R 17:42 51 Daniel Cava 5 14:05
|24 59 Mary Johnson 8 17:52 56 Luke Elsasser 7 14:28
25 60 Claire Schroeder 8 18:03 | 58 [Chris B Bookmyer 6 14:42
26 61 Becca Schroeder 8 18:08 60 Henry 5 14:49
27 62|Emma Pflueger 8| 18:15 61 |Luke 8 14:55
28 63| Mollie Lothamer 5 18:21 62 |sam 6 15:07
29| 64/Amna Krick 5 18:22 65 |lude ~|ponias 5 | 15129
30 65 Hope Nitza 5 18:38 67 |Zach Huhn 8 15:33 |
31 66 |Lily Donias 7| 18:39 Eric “[Blackwell 7 o
32 67 Olivia__ Carney 6| 19:03 ]

33 69| Katie Roy 5 19:59




